
2023-2024 Employee Benefit Monthly Payroll Deductions 

Please note: All benefit elections are processed in ADP. 
Please see Human Resources with any questions related to cost or accessing ADP.  

Medical 

Dental & Vision 

Anthem Premier HMO (Vivity)

Anthem Classic HMO (Select)

Anthem Dental HMO

$178.00

$3.16

$1,081.56

$15.83

$778.11

$17.73

$7.33

$1,760.49

$33.82

$14.91

$179.22

$50.25

$0

$1,057.39

$112.40

$5.90

$762.49

$138.07

$1,717.22

$211.26

$428.41 $1,594.99 $1,206.12 $2,485.84

$808.75 $2,450.62 $1,895.21 $3,689.66

Anthem Classic HMO (CA Care)

Anthem PPO

Anthem Dental PPO

Anthem Vision

Employee Only Employee + Spouse Employee + Child(ren) Employee + Family

Life

Anthem Basic Life AD&D $0 N/A N/A N/A

$0 $0 $0 $0Anthem EAP Resource Advisor

Voluntary Benefits

Sun Life Voluntary Critical Illness Rates in ADP Rates in ADP Rates in ADP Rates in ADP

$17.55 $25.63 $29.32 $37.40Sun Life Voluntary Accident Insurance

Anthem Voluntary Life AD&D Rates in ADP Rates in ADP Rates in ADP Rates in ADP
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