

## 2023-2024 Employee Benefit Monthly Payroll Deductions

	Employee Only	Employee + Spouse	Employee + Child(ren)	Employee + Family
Medical				
Anthem Premier HMO (Vivity)	\$178.00	\$1,081.56	\$778.11	\$1,760.49
Anthem Classic HMO (Select)	\$179.22	\$1,057.39	\$762.49	\$1,717.22
Anthem Classic HMO (CA Care)	\$428.41	\$1,594.99	\$1,206.12	\$2,485.84
Anthem PPO	\$808.75	\$2,450.62	\$1,895.21	\$3,689.66
Dental & Vision				
Anthem Dental HMO	\$3.16	\$15.83	\$17.73	\$33.82
Anthem Dental PPO	\$50.25	\$112.40	\$138.07	\$211.26
Anthem Vision	<b>\$</b> 0	\$5.90	\$7.33	\$14.91
Life				
Anthem Basic Life AD&D	\$0	N/A	N/A	N/A
Anthem EAP Resource Advisor	<b>\$</b> 0	\$0	<b>\$</b> 0	\$0
Anthem Voluntary Life AD&D	Rates in ADP	Rates in ADP	Rates in ADP	Rates in ADP
Voluntary Benefits				
Sun Life Voluntary Critical Illness	Rates in ADP	Rates in ADP	Rates in ADP	Rates in ADP
Sun Life Voluntary Accident Insurance	\$17.55	\$25.63	\$29.32	\$37.40

Please note: All benefit elections are processed in ADP.

Please see Human Resources with any questions related to cost or accessing ADP.

